

Oferta anvelope

I.D.: 104352234

Data publicarii	15.10.24	Coduri CPV	50110000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.329,44 RON - 2.329,44 RON

Descriere: Anvelopa 185/65/R15 4 buc x 231,09 = 924,36 ; 205/55/R16 4 buc x 288,24 = 1152,96 ;
manopera demontat/montat anvelope 2 x 126,06 = 252,12
